
R ank N am e Club Birth Fence O CR S w im L R T otal

1 FU R DER ER Karl R M A 2006
250 (4)

22V-9D

372 (2)

0:24,64

325 (1)

0:55,00

656 (2)

10:44,97
1603

2 FL EU R O T Axel VGA S T M aur 2006
250 (2)

22V-9D

371 (3)

0:24,86

322 (4)

0:55,71

653 (3)

10:47,87
1596

3 BR U GO T Ernest AU C P entathlon 2006
262 (1)

24V-7D

364 (12)

0:27,07

325 (2)

0:55,16

633 (6)

11:07,32
1584

4 CL ER GEAU Etienne P erpignan 2005
250 (3)

22V-9D

353 (23)

0:30,91

322 (3)

0:55,60

645 (5)

10:55,14
1570

5 P ER EZ Arnau Catalogne 2009
226 (14)

18V-13D

370 (5)

0:25,17

311 (10)

0:57,92

658(1)

10:42,47
1565

6 P U L IDO R aul Catalogne 2006
232 (10)

19V-12D

369 (6)

0:25,50

314 (7)

0:57,32

647(4)

10:53,06
1562

7 O GER Andreas S alanque 2009
232 (9)

19V-12D

370 (4)

0:25,09

314 (8)

0:57,38

622 (7)

11:18,82
1538

8 DEL R IO S ergio Catalogne 2008
226 (12)

18V-13D

364 (13)

0:27,14

319 (6)

0:56,30

603 (12)

11:37,20
1512

9 BAR N ADES Joan Font-R om eu P M 2008
214 (18)

16V-15D

364 (11)

0:27,01

319 (5)

0:56,25

609 (11)

11:31,22
1506

10 VAN L O O CKET hom as AL P HA P rovence 2008
244 (5)

21V-10D

364 (14)

0:27,25

294 (17)

1:01,30

596 (16)

11:44,72
1498

11 T ET U R afael VGA S T M aur 2006
202 (19)

14V-17D

357(20)

0:29,61

312 (9)

0:57,67

611 (10)

11:29,39
1482

12 T A R R ADAS P ol Catalogne 2008
192 (22)

14V-17D

369 (7)

0:25,62

297(15)

1:00,75

616 (9)

11:24,19
1474

13 M A R IEN oah R M A 2008
226 (13)

18V-13D

361 (17)

0:28,01

294 (16)

1:01,29

587(19)

11:53,13
1468

14 JU FFIN Clém ent S alanque 2011
232 (8)

19V-12D

361 (18)

0:28,08

254 (24)

1:09,31

618(8)

11:22,00
1465

15 ES CA N O M ario Catalogne 2006
226 (11)

18V-13D

360 (19)

0:28,58

299 (14)

1:00,29

579 (21)

12:01,36
1464

16 CU EAN CA Brayan Catalogne 2008
190 (23)

12V-19D

366 (9)

0:26,45

286 (18)

1:02,81

603 (13)

11:37,60
1445

17 P R EVO S T O M aël Antony S port 2010
196 (20)

13V-18D

362 (16)

0:27,96

278(20)

1:04,52

602 (14)

11:38,35
1438

18 CA L VO Daniel Catalogne 2008
172 (27)

9V-22D

366 (10)

0:26,56

286 (19)

1:02,96

594 (17)

11:46,16
1418

19 L EM AIT R EM arius P entaP ennois 2009
172 (29)

9V-22D

376 (1)

0:23,28

307(12)

0:58,68

560 (22)

12:20,39
1415

20 T HER ET Jules P entaP ennois 2008
184 (25)

11V-20D

363 (15)

0:27,66

310 (11)

0:58,07

556 (23)

12:24,17
1413

21 M ER R O U CHEBAR D Constant Antony S port 2009
196 (21)

13V-18D

345 (26)

0:33,48

257(23)

1:08,77

587(20)

11:53,88
1385

22 N A M IECH N oam P erpignan 2010
172 (26)

9V-22D

341 (27)

0:34,97

275 (21)

1:05,07

593 (18)

11:47,94
1381

23 BL A N CHET Dilan Antony S port 2007
238(6)

20V-11D

337(28)

0:36,18

251 (26)

1:09,87

544 (25)

12:36,63
1370

24 L O P EZ P ablo P erpignan 2009
160 (31)

7V-24D

350 (24)

0:31,88

254 (25)

1:09,36

601 (15)

11:39,36
1365

25 DEL ECA U X Baptiste P erpignan 2008
214 (17)

16V-15D

368(8)

0:25,99

240 (27)

1:12,09

531 (27)

12:49,98
1353

26 S IN T ES Joan S alanque 2011
166 (30)

8V-23D

354 (22)

0:30,41

269 (22)

1:06,25

533 (26)

12:47,31
1322

27 S A U VADET Vadim R M A 2009
220 (16)

17V-14D

274 (30)

0:57,20

305 (13)

0:59,11

467(31)

13:53,54
1266

28 L A T O U R Alexandre P erpignan 2010
184 (24)

11V-20D

355 (21)

0:30,06

232 (28)

1:13,78

470 (30)

13:50,78
1241

29 M A R A T IER Jules P erpignan 2010
172 (28)

9V-22D

307(29)

0:46,01

228(29)

1:14,55

520 (28)

13:00,94
1227

30 BL A N CHET Johan Antony S port 2009
154 (32)

6V-25D

346 (25)

0:33,10

192 (31)

1:21,79

491 (29)

13:29,63
1183

31 M O N T AGU EU lysse Antony S port 2006
220 (15)

17V-14D

262 (31)

1:01,26

221 (30)

1:15,87

467(32)

13:53,84
1170

32 CA S A N O VA Cilian AL P HA P rovence 2008
238(7)

20V-11D
DN S DN S

550 (24)

12:30,25
788
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R ank N am e Club Birth Fence O CR S w im L R T otal

1 P ER EZ Arnau Catalogne 2009
226 (14)

18V-13D

370 (5)

0:25,17

311 (10)

0:57,92

658(1)

10:42,47
1565

2 P U L IDO R aul Catalogne 2008
232 (10)

19V-12D

369 (6)

0:25,50

314 (7)

0:57,32

647(4)

10:53,06
1562

3 O GER Andreas S alanque 2009
232 (9)

19V-12D

370 (4)

0:25,09

314 (8)

0:57,38

622 (7)

11:18,82
1538

4 DEL R IO S ergio Catalogne 2008
226 (12)

18V-13D

364 (13)

0:27,14

319 (6)

0:56,30

603 (12)

11:37,20
1512

5 BAR N ADES Joan Font-R om eu P M 2008
214 (18)

16V-15D

364 (11)

0:27,01

319 (5)

0:56,25

609 (11)

11:31,22
1506

6 VAN L O O CKET hom as AL P HA P rovence 2008
244 (5)

21V-10D

364 (14)

0:27,25

294 (17)

1:01,30

596 (16)

11:44,72
1498

7 M A R IEN oah R M A 2008
226 (13)

18V-13D

361 (17)

0:28,01

294 (16)

1:01,29

587(19)

11:53,13
1468

8 JU FFIN Clém ent S alanque 2011
232 (8)

19V-12D

361 (18)

0:28,08

254 (24)

1:09,31

618(8)

11:22,00
1465

9 CU EAN CA Brayan Catalogne 2008
190 (23)

12V-19D

366 (9)

0:26,45

286 (18)

1:02,81

603 (13)

11:37,60
1445

10 P R EVO S T O M aël Antony S port 2010
196 (20)

13V-18D

362 (16)

0:27,96

278(20)

1:04,52

602 (14)

11:38,35
1438

11 CA L VO Daniel Catalogne 2008
172 (27)

9V-22D

366 (10)

0:26,56

286 (19)

1:02,96

594 (17)

11:46,16
1418

12 L EM AIT R EM arius P entaP ennois 2009
172 (29)

9V-22D

376 (1)

0:23,28

307(12)

0:58,68

560 (22)

12:20,39
1415

13 T HER ET Jules P entaP ennois 2008
184 (25)

11V-20D

363 (15)

0:27,66

310 (11)

0:58,07

556 (23)

12:24,17
1413

14 M ER R O U CHEBAR D Constant Antony S port 2009
196 (21)

13V-18D

345 (26)

0:33,48

257(23)

1:08,77

587(20)

11:53,88
1385

15 N A M IECH N oam P erpignan 2010
172 (26)

9V-22D

341 (27)

0:34,97

275 (21)

1:05,07

593 (18)

11:47,94
1381

16 L O P EZ P ablo P erpignan 2009
160 (31)

7V-24D

350 (24)

0:31,88

254 (25)

1:09,36

601 (15)

11:39,36
1365

17 DEL ECA U X Baptiste P erpignan 2008
214 (17)

16V-15D

368(8)

0:25,99

240 (27)

1:12,09

531 (27)

12:49,98
1353

18 S IN T ES Joan S alanque 2011
166 (30)

8V-23D

354 (22)

0:30,41

269 (22)

1:06,25

533 (26)

12:47,31
1322

19 S A U VADET Vadim R M A 2009
220 (16)

17V-14D

274 (30)

0:57,20

305 (13)

0:59,11

467(31)

13:53,54
1266

20 L A T O U R Alexandre P erpignan 2010
184 (24)

11V-20D

355 (21)

0:30,06

232 (28)

1:13,78

470 (30)

13:50,78
1241

21 M A R A T IER Jules P erpignan 2010
172 (28)

9V-22D

307(29)

0:46,01

228(29)

1:14,55

520 (28)

13:00,94
1227

22 BL A N CHET Johan Antony S port 2009
154 (32)

6V-25D

346 (25)

0:33,10

192 (31)

1:21,79

491 (29)

13:29,63
1183

23 CA S A N O VA Cilian AL P HA P rovence 2008
238(7)

20V-11D
DN S DN S

550 (24)

12:30,25
788
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R ank N am e Club Birth Fence O CR S w im L R T otal

1 S IN T ES A lana S alanque 2007
243 (6)

16V-8D

360 (1)

0:28,65

261 (14)

1:07,88

559 (3)

12:21,54
1423

2 CHAS T AGN ER Agathe Antony S port 2006
257(1)

18V-6D

335 (12)

0:36,83

274 (7)

1:05,33

546 (5)

12:34,08
1412

3 M U N O Z L ucia Catalogne 2008
222 (15)

13V-11D

341 (7)

0:34,85

283 (3)

1:03,54

563 (2)

12:17,60
1409

4 BAR N ADES Juliette Font-R om eu P M 2008
250 (5)

17V-7D

335 (13)

0:36,93

273 (8)

1:05,40

537(6)

12:43,64
1395

5 T O U T L EM O N DEAnouk R M A 2005
250 (3)

17V-7D

335 (11)

0:36,82

272 (9)

1:05,70

518(11)

13:02,14
1375

6 P R A T S A L A M IA lice P erpignan 2008
229 (8)

14V-10D

345 (5)

0:33,63

277(5)

1:04,68

523 (10)

12:57,94
1374

7 L ABKER Aya P erpignan 2011
215 (16)

12V-12D

334 (14)

0:37,13

237(19)

1:12,79

578(1)

12:02,26
1364

8 L ABES S EL ou R M A 2008
250 (2)

17V-7D

323 (18)

0:40,73

254 (16)

1:09,25

531 (7)

12:49,15
1358

9 BABY M anoe S alanque 2010
208(17)

11V-13D

337(9)

0:36,14

263 (13)

1:07,46

526 (8)

12:54,59
1334

10 AU GEL éonie P erpignan 2006
222 (11)

13V-11D

333 (15)

0:37,63

283 (4)

1:03,55

490 (15)

13:30,93
1328

11 BAU DR EL O T Jeanne Font-R om eu P M 2010
201 (19)

10V-14D

326 (17)

0:39,91

276 (6)

1:04,83

524 (9)

12:56,94
1327

12 S A U L AIS Chloé P erpignan 2010
222 (13)

13V-11D

344 (6)

0:33,93

231 (22)

1:13,84

500 (12)

13:20,43
1297

13 S ER EZAT Zoé S alanque 2010
250 (4)

17V-7D

350 (3)

0:31,80

255 (15)

1:09,03

428(24)

14:32,65
1283

14 L EBEL L EC N oëline Font-R om eu P M 2010
194 (20)

9V-15D

243 (22)

1:07,43

284 (2)

1:03,30

550 (4)

12:30,42
1271

15 M A R A T IER Cloe P erpignan 2011
152 (24)

3V-21D

332 (16)

0:37,78

269 (11)

1:06,36

490 (14)

13:30,39
1243

16 VIL A Valentine P erpignan 2011
166 (22)

5V-19D

346 (4)

0:33,33

218(24)

1:16,43

499 (13)

13:21,99
1229

17 M A R A T IER L isa P erpignan 2011
173 (21)

6V-18D

337(10)

0:36,29

237(18)

1:12,63

479 (17)

13:41,89
1226

18 DAFR IM yriam S alanque 2008
208(18)

11V-13D

338(8)

0:35,99

220 (23)

1:16,16

454 (22)

14:06,87
1220

19 BR IS S A R D L ucia P erpignan 2006
222 (14)

13V-11D

267(20)

0:59,59

270 (10)

1:06,09

459 (20)

14:01,33
1218

20 T U R R EN T M argaux S alanque 2010
236 (7)

15V-9D

317(19)

0:42,77

249 (17)

1:10,36

414 (25)

14:46,57
1216

21 R O U CO L L EN inon AS P T T M anosque 2010
138(25)

1V-23D

352 (2)

0:31,10

234 (20)

1:13,24

453 (23)

14:07,84
1177

22 ES T EVIN Charlotte S alanque 2009
229 (10)

14V-10D

248(21)

1:05,72

207(25)

1:18,63

478(18)

13:42,90
1162

23 CA T O N Iris BEC 2010
166 (23)

5V-19D

218(23)

1:15,72

234 (21)

1:13,24

474 (19)

13:46,58
1092

24 DU BO S C M arylou R M A 2009
229 (9)

14V-10D
EL

285 (1)

1:03,13

479 (16)

13:41,54
993

25 M A R CHAN D Em m a P erpignan 2008
222 (12)

13V-11D
DN S

266 (12)

1:06,87

456 (21)

14:04,56
944
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R ank N am e Club Birth Fence O CR S w im L R T otal

1 M U N O Z L ucia Catalogne 2008
222 (15)

13V-11D

341 (7)

0:34,85

283 (3)

1:03,54

563 (2)

12:17,60
1409

2 BAR N ADES Juliette Font-R om eu P M 2008
250 (5)

17V-7D

335 (13)

0:36,93

273 (8)

1:05,40

537(6)

12:43,64
1395

3 P R A T S A L A M IA lice P erpignan 2008
229 (8)

14V-10D

345 (5)

0:33,63

277(5)

1:04,68

523 (10)

12:57,94
1374

4 L ABKER Aya P erpignan 2011
215 (16)

12V-12D

334 (14)

0:37,13

237(19)

1:12,79

578(1)

12:02,26
1364

5 L ABES S EL ou R M A 2008
250 (2)

17V-7D

323 (18)

0:40,73

254 (16)

1:09,25

531 (7)

12:49,15
1358

6 BABY M anoe S alanque 2010
208(17)

11V-13D

337(9)

0:36,14

263 (13)

1:07,46

526 (8)

12:54,59
1334

7 BAU DR EL O T Jeanne Font-R om eu P M 2010
201 (19)

10V-14D

326 (17)

0:39,91

276 (6)

1:04,83

524 (9)

12:56,94
1327

8 S A U L AIS Chloé P erpignan 2010
222 (13)

13V-11D

344 (6)

0:33,93

231 (22)

1:13,84

500 (12)

13:20,43
1297

9 S ER EZAT Zoé S alanque 2010
250 (4)

17V-7D

350 (3)

0:31,80

255 (15)

1:09,03

428(24)

14:32,65
1283

10 L EBEL L EC N oëline Font-R om eu P M 2010
194 (20)

9V-15D

243 (22)

1:07,43

284 (2)

1:03,30

550 (4)

12:30,42
1271

11 M A R A T IER Cloe P erpignan 2011
152 (24)

3V-21D

332 (16)

0:37,78

269 (11)

1:06,36

490 (14)

13:30,39
1243

12 VIL A Valentine P erpignan 2011
166 (22)

5V-19D

346 (4)

0:33,33

218(24)

1:16,43

499 (13)

13:21,99
1229

13 M A R A T IER L isa P erpignan 2011
173 (21)

6V-18D

337(10)

0:36,29

237(18)

1:12,63

479 (17)

13:41,89
1226

14 DAFR IM yriam S alanque 2008
208(18)

11V-13D

338(8)

0:35,99

220 (23)

1:16,16

454 (22)

14:06,87
1220

15 T U R R EN T M argaux S alanque 2010
236 (7)

15V-9D

317(19)

0:42,77

249 (17)

1:10,36

414 (25)

14:46,57
1216

16 R O U CO L L EN inon AS P T T M anosque 2010
138(25)

1V-23D

352 (2)

0:31,10

234 (20)

1:13,24

453 (23)

14:07,84
1177

17 ES T EVIN Charlotte S alanque 2009
229 (10)

14V-10D

248(21)

1:05,72

207(25)

1:18,63

478(18)

13:42,90
1162

18 CA T O N Iris BEC 2010
166 (23)

5V-19D

218(23)

1:15,72

234 (21)

1:13,24

474 (19)

13:46,58
1092

19 DU BO S C M arylou R M A 2009
229 (9)

14V-10D
EL

285 (1)

1:03,13

479 (16)

13:41,54
993

20 M A R CHAN D Em m a P erpignan 2008
222 (12)

13V-11D
DN S

266 (12)

1:06,87

456 (21)

14:04,56
944
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